TELIA HOME NUMBER PRICE-LIST-03-2017

TELIA HOME NUMBER &,
PRICE-LIST ‘J

Telia

TELIA HOME NUMBER
Subscription charge €5,00
Basic charge €/month 3,90

To fixed-line subsciriptions in Finland 11.66 cents/call + 2.43 cents/min
To mobile phones 10.06 cents/min
Local network charge 11.66 cents/call + 2.43 cents/min
International calls 990 price-list + local network charge

ADDITIONAL AND ONE-TIME CHARGES

Change of subscription number

Change of ownership

Card replacement/subscription

Activating a closed subscription

Separate receipt/invoice for the payment of a telecommunications invoice
Balance enquiry

Reminder charge

Fee-based installer’s visit

Termination charge for the agreement on Telia Home Number with terminal

SUPPLEMENTARY SERVICES

€15,00
€5,00
€9,90
€12,00
€12,00
€3,72
€5,00
€99,90
€50,00

Telia Voice Mail €1.71/month

The prices include VAT 24%.
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