TELIA HOME NUMBER PRICE-LIST



TELIA HOME NUMBER

Subscription charge €5,00
Basic charge €/month 3,90

CALL PRICES

To fixed-line subsciriptions in Finland	11.66 cents/call + 2.43 cents/min
To mobile phones	10.06 cents/min
Local network charge	11.66 cents/call + 2.43 cents/min
International calls	990 price-list + local network charge

ADDITIONAL AND ONE-TIME CHARGES

ABBITIONAL AND ONE TIME CHARGES	
Change of subscription number	€15,00
Change of ownership	€5,00
Card replacement/subscription	€9,90
Activating a closed subscription	€12,00
Separate receipt/invoice for the payment of a telecommunications invoice	€12,00
Balance enquiry	€3,72
Reminder charge	€5,00
Fee-based installer's visit	€99,90
Termination charge for the agreement on Telia Home Number with terminal	€50,00

SUPPLEMENTARY SERVICES

Telia Voice Mail €1.71/month

The prices include VAT 24%.